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SCHOOL BOARD CALENDAR OF EVENTS

APRIL 2025
DATE/TIME MEETING/EVENT LOCATION

Tuesday, April 29
4:30 p.m. Special Education Advisory Committee  District Education Center – Community Room 103

MAY 2025
DATE/TIME MEETING/EVENT LOCATION
Friday, May 2
7:00 a.m. AMSD Meeting (Donna) Quora Education Center 
Tuesday, May 6
8:00 a.m. to 9:00 a.m. MSBA Coffee & Conversation Virtual 
Wednesday, May 7
11:30 a.m. – 1:00 p.m.
6:00 p.m.

Community Lunch – Registration Link
NE Metro 916 Meeting (Stout) 

District Education Center – Community Room 103
Bellaire Education Center 

Monday, May 12 
6:15 p.m. – 6:45 p.m.
7:00 p.m. 

 
Zephyr Learning Session 
Regular School Board Meeting

 
District Education Center – Community Room 103
District Education Center – Community Room 103

Wednesday, May 14
8:30 a.m.

10:00 a.m.

7:00 p.m. 

NE Metro South Campus Education 
Tour – Registration Link
NE Metro Quora/East View Academy
Tour – Registration Link
Mahtomedi PTO Meeting – Election (Whitson)

3551 N McKnight Rd, White Bear Lake, MN 55110 (

70 W Country Rd B2 , Little Canada

O.H. Anderson Elementary – Flex Lab

Monday, May 19
7:00 p.m. MAEF Board Meeting (Reagan) District Education Center – Community Room 103
Tuesday, May 20 
8:00 a.m. to 9:00 a.m. MSBA Coffee & Conversation Virtual 
Friday, May 23
7:00 a.m. to 9:00 a.m. AMSD Meeting (Donna) Quora Education Center 

JUNE 2025
DATE/TIME MEETING/EVENT LOCATION
Wednesday, June 4
6:00 p.m. NE Metro 916 Meeting (Stout) Bellaire Education Center
Thursday, June 5
11:00 a.m. Passages Graduation

 
Passages Center. 3132 Century Ave, Mahtomedi 

Friday, June 6 
6:00 p.m. Last day of School All Schools 
Saturday, June 7
6:00 p.m. Mahtomedi High School Graduation Aldrich Arena 
Monday, June 9
5:30 p.m. Study Session Mahtomedi High School - Blackbox 
Monday, June 23 
7:00 p.m. Regular School Board Meeting Mahtomedi High School - Blackbox

https://mahtomedi.ce.eleyo.com/course/1751/2025-summer%E2%80%941/community-lunch-may-2025#s25-5communitylunchmay7
https://docs.google.com/spreadsheets/d/1RMUgWHwDB_atJ54HGg1_JA0G5gvPCT6WCsDssEwR-Bw/edit?usp=sharing
https://docs.google.com/spreadsheets/d/1RMUgWHwDB_atJ54HGg1_JA0G5gvPCT6WCsDssEwR-Bw/edit?usp=sharing

